

informing the food industry

Allergen Bureau Full Member Certificate

Teys Australia Pty Ltd 2018-19 membership year

This is to certify Teys Australia Pty Ltd is a Full Member of the Allergen Bureau and committed to sharing information and experience in the food industry on the management of food allergens to ensure consumers receive relevant, consistent and easy to understand information on food allergens.

The Allergen Bureau Ltd is the peak industry body representing food industry allergen management in Australia and New Zealand.

Our Mission - Consistent, science-based, allergen risk assessment and labelling

Ray Murphy

Manager, The Allergen Bureau Ltd

Your Company Contact:

Katherine Hill General Manager Food Safety & Compliance







